Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT162 ESOL IND CK (MURH-FL RK-BM-FR) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:06 AM 4615 RIVER VISTA TRL, 30294 4 4
06:20 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 BROWNS MILL FERRY CT 1 5
06:31 AM 3059 ARABIAN WOODS DR, 30038 2 7
06:40 AM  STONECUTTER DR, 30038 & W FLAT ROCK DR, 30038 2 9
06:46 AM ROCKVIEW DR ,30038 & ROCKVIEW WAY ,30038 2 11
06:55 AM  THOMPSON MILL RD ,30038 & HAVENWOOD WAY ,30038 2 13
06:57 AM LIONSHEAD CIR, 30038 & LIONSHEAD CIR, 30038 1 14
07:00 AM W FAIRINGTON PKWY ,30038 & CREEKSIDE APTS (1ST ENT) 1 15
07:03 AM HIGHLAND PARK CIR ,30038 & HIGHLAND PARK LA (NORTH) 18 33
07:12 AM  WILKINS COVE ,30035 & WILKINS RD ,30035 1 34
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 230.816

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/07/2025 Page 1



